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0LD TASHIONED MILK PAINT COLORS

Milk Paint Colors

Barn Red

Salem Red

Salmon

Pumpkin

Marigold Yellow

Mustard

Bayberry Green
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Sea Green
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MIXED WITH SNOW WHITE

gy ¥

75% white

75% white

75% white

75% white

75% white

75% white

75% white

75% white

75% white

7_50;0_ white-

90%

90%

90%

90%

90%

90%

90%

90%

90%

90%

white

white

white

white

white

white

white

white

white

white



waxed/oiled

0LD TFASHIONED MILK PAINT COLORS CONTINUED

Milk Paint Colors

Federal Blue

Soldier Blue

Slate

Pitch Black

Driftwood

Chocolate Brown

Buttermilk

Light Cream

Snow White

Oyster White

MIXED WITH SNOW WHITE

50% white 75% white 90% white

50% white 75% white 90% white
50% white 75% white 90% white
50% white 75% white 90% white

50% white 75% white 90% white

50% white 75% white 90% white

m Packaged as a powder in three sizes. Add water to make a pint, quart, or gallon.

m Mixing the Milk Paint powder and water is as easy as making chocolate milk. For
stenciling, add more powder. For use as a wiping stain, add more water.

m Apply with a brush, sponge brush, roller or spray gun. Milk Paint dries quickly and a
second coat can be applied an hour or so after the first.

m No primer is necessary on clean raw wood surfaces. The first coat acts as a primer, the
second as a hiding coat.
m On previously finished, sound surfaces EASY TU USE
such as furniture or woodwork, add
Extra-Bond into the first coat. For walls
use our new SafePaint.

m If the paint powder is kept sealed
and dry, it will last indefinitely. We
recommend placing any opened package
in a container with an air-tight lid.

m Read Product bulletins for further
details on using each product.

Colors are as accurate as modern printing methods allow. Actual colors will vary somewhat. The chart above represents
tints that the user can make by mixing our colors together with our Snow White. You can mix any of our colors together
to create other colors.





